1 Noordin | DATA SHEET 1
Standard EMI Filter For Anechoic Chamber
1. Product Description
Our filters are specifically designed for electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) testing, meeting the rigorous
requirements of anechoic chambers and shielding enclosures. They deliver outstanding conducted
interference suppression performance, ensuring reliable operation in demanding EMC environments.
The product lineup includes single-phase power line filters and three-phase four-wire power line filters,
tailored for superior performance.

Rated Voltage
(VAC/DC)
Number
of lines
I Leakage
(A)
DC
resistance of
each
line(mΩ)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Dimensional
Drawing
GPF272A-16 16 250/500 2 0.7 ＜25 ＜10
Fig 1
GPF272A-32 32 250/500 2 1 ＜20 ＜20
No
or
di
n

Et
ec
h
No
or
di
n
Et
ec
h
Noordin | DATA SHEET
3
6. Dimensions (mm)
7. Outline Drawing
Fig 1
GPF272A-63 63 250/500 2 1 ＜3.0 ＜25
GPF272A-100 100 250/500 2 1 ＜5 ＜50
Fig 2
GPF272A-150 150 250/500 2 1 ＜2.5 ＜50
GPF472A-16 16 250/440VAC 4 0.7 ＜25 ＜30
Fig 3GPF472A-32 32 250/440VAC 4 1 ＜20 ＜60
GPF472A-63 63 250/440VAC 4 1 ＜3 ＜75
GPF472A-100 100 250/440VAC 4 1 ＜5 ＜150
Fig 4GPF472A-150 150 250/440VAC 4 1 ＜2.5 ＜150
GPF472A-200 200 250/440VAC 4 1 ＜1.5 ＜200
Type A B C D E F G H I J K Dim.
GPF272A-16
500 250 100 300 275 200 90 60 M24 M6 M6
Fig 1GPF272A-32